
Members’ Expenditures Report

April 1, 2012 to March 31, 2013

Member

Mulcair, Hon. Thomas

Status

Active

Constituency name

Outremont

Constituency size

15 km²

Number of electors

65,573

Category Member's Budgets Resources Provided by the House Total

1 - Employees' salaries and service contracts

2 - Travel

Member

Designated traveller

Dependants

Employees

Member's accommodation and per diem 
expenses

Member's secondary residence expenses

Householders

Ten percenters

Other printing-related expenses

Constituency office leases, insurance and 
utilities

Furniture, furnishing and equipment 
purchases

Equipment rentals

Informatics and telecommunication 
equipment purchases

Telecommunication services

Repairs and maintenance

Postage and courier services

Materials and supplies

Training

Total

3 - Hospitality and events

4 - Advertising

5 - Printing

6 - Offices

$ $ Travel Points

Reg. Spec. U.S.A.

$

212,975.72 212,975.72-

3,160.53

-

-

1,930.75

20,784.49

1,305.75

111,726.71

29,058.87

-

71,492.60

114,887.24

29,058.87

-

73,423.35

20,784.49

1,305.75

2.50 32.50 2.00

0.50 8.50

- -

5.00 29.00

1,448.44

21,624.67

1,448.44

21,624.67

12,308.92

4,540.00

-

12,308.92

-

4,540.00

28,248.75

-

4,256.78

579.00

4,364.49

2,138.51

2,952.80

9,347.81

344.05

717.09

503.42

-

5,020.57

- -

28,248.75

2,138.51

4,256.78

3,531.80

13,712.30

344.05

5,737.66

503.42

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

306,783.93 244,046.79 550,830.728.00 70.00 2.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

Active - Member throughout fiscal year
DE - Deceased 
NE - Newly elected
NEB - Newly elected - by-election 

STATUS
:

NR - Not re-elected
NSR - Not seeking re-election 
RS - Resigned 


