Members' Expenditures Report

April 1, 2012 to March 31, 2013

Member	Status	s Constituency name		Constituency size		size	Number of electors	
Mulcair, Hon. Thomas	Active	e Outremont		15 km²			65,573	
Category		Member's Budgets	Resources Provided b		by the House		Total	
		\$	\$	Travel Points			\$	
1 - Employees' salaries and service contracts		212,975.72		-			212,975.72	
2 - Travel				Reg.	Spec.	U.S.A	۹.	
Member		3,160.53	111,726.71	2.50	32.50	2.00	114,887.24	
Designated traveller		-	29,058.87	0.50	8.50	-	29,058.87	
Dependants		-			-	-	-	
Employees		1,930.75	71,492.60	5.00	29.00	-	73,423.35	
Member's accommodation and per of expenses	diem	20,784.49		-			20,784.49	
Member's secondary residence expe	nses	1,305.75		-			1,305.75	
3 - Hospitality and events		1,448.44		-			1,448.44	
4 - Advertising		21,624.67		-			21,624.67	
5 - Printing	Î							
Householders	Î	-	12,308.92	2			12,308.92	
Ten percenters		-		-			-	
Other printing-related expenses		4,540.00		-			4,540.00	
6 - Offices	Î							
Constituency office leases, insurance utilities	and	28,248.75		-			28,248.75	
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases		-	2,138.51	L			2,138.51	
Equipment rentals		4,256.78		-			4,256.78	
Informatics and telecommunication equipment purchases		579.00	2,952.80				3,531.80	
Telecommunication services		4,364.49	9,347.81	L			13,712.30	
Repairs and maintenance		-		-			-	
Postage and courier services		344.05		-			344.05	
Materials and supplies		717.09	5,020.57	7			5,737.66	
Training		503.42		-			503.42	
	Total	306,783.93	244,046.79	8.00	70.00	2.00	550,830.72	

STATUS Active - Member throughout fiscal year DE - Deceased NE - Newly elected NEB - Newly elected - by-election NR - Not re-elected NSR - Not seeking re-election RS - Resigned